Jazz New Music Reading Session

10:30aM Friday, December 22, 2017 — Ballroom W196
The United States Army Blues

J. Richard Dunscomb, moderator
Chief Warrant Officer Jack’kel R. Smalls, director

Title

And Yet So Far
After You've Gone
Dog Walkin® Shuffle

Little Wooden Thingy

No Improv Monday
This Can't Be Love

Tweet Fatigue
3am

Double Agent
Alligator Alley

M Bistro

Nanigo

Finishing Brushes

Dis Is Dat?

Eleventh Hour

J. Richard Dunscomb CWO Jack’kel R. Smalls

Board of Directors
The Midwest Clinic

Composer/Arranger
Chris Sharp

Turner Layton/Chris Sharp
Daryl McKenzie

Lachlan Davidson

Benjamin Dean Taylor

Lorenz Hart and Richard Rodgers/
Scott Ragsdale

Gordon Goodwin
Paul Baker

Rick Lawn

Dean Sorenson
Dean Sorenson

Victor Lopez
Rob Vuono, Jr.
Mike Carubia

Steve Briody

Director

Publisher/Distributor
C. Sharp Music, Inc./J. W. Pepper
C. Sharp Music, Inc./J. W. Pepper

Brolga Music Publishing/
C. Alan Publications

Brolga Music Publishing/
C. Alan Publications

Blue Dot Collective
Belwin Jazz/Alfred Music

Belwin Jazz/Alfred Music
Baker's Jazz And More
Baker's Jazz And More

Neil A. Kjos Music Company
Neil A. Kjos Music Company
C. L. Barnhouse Company
C. L. Barnhouse Company

Smart Chart Music/
C. L. Barnhouse Company

Smart Chart Music/
C. L. Barnhouse Company
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Time
5:57
2:48
5:09

2:23

7:00
419

5:35
4:00
4:42
2:04
2:28
4:55
3:49
3:28

3:03

Price
$50.00
$55.00
$45.00

$50.00

$50.00
$52.00

$52.00
$45.00
$50.00
$48.00
$48.00

$52.00
$52.00
$52.00

$52.00
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Title Composer/Arranger Publisher/Distributor
Hat Trick Carl Strommen Kendor Music, Inc.
All ‘Dem Leaves Ryan Erik Adamsons Kendor Music, Inc.
Funk Zone Doug Beach and George Shutack Doug Beach Music
Acronym Blues Doug Beach Doug Beach Music
Brother Ray Michael Philip Mossman Hal Leonard Corporation

There Will Never Be Another You  Harry Warren and Mack Gordon/Mark Taylor Hal Leonard Corporation
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Grade

Time
2:10
3:05
3:08
3:40
410
315

Price
$48.00
$42.00
$42.00
$52.00
$55.00
$45.00



