Jazz New Music Reading Session

10:30AM Friday, December 22, 2017 – Ballroom W196

The United States Army Blues

J. Richard Dunscomb, moderator

Chief Warrant Officer Jack'kel R. Smalls, director



Board of Directors The Midwest Clinic

J. Richard Dunscomb CWO Jack'kel R. Smalls Director

Title	Composer/Arranger	Publisher/Distributor	Grade	Time	Price
And Yet So Far	Chris Sharp	C. Sharp Music, Inc./J. W. Pepper	4	5:57	\$50.00
After You've Gone	Turner Layton/Chris Sharp	C. Sharp Music, Inc./J. W. Pepper	3	2:48	\$55.00
Dog Walkin' Shuffle	Daryl McKenzie	Brolga Music Publishing/ C. Alan Publications	1	5:09	\$45.00
Little Wooden Thingy	Lachlan Davidson	Brolga Music Publishing/ C. Alan Publications	2	2:23	\$50.00
No Improv Monday	Benjamin Dean Taylor	Blue Dot Collective	5	7:00	\$50.00
This Can't Be Love	Lorenz Hart and Richard Rodgers/ Scott Ragsdale	Belwin Jazz/Alfred Music	3.5	4:19	\$52.00
Tweet Fatigue	Gordon Goodwin	Belwin Jazz/Alfred Music	3.5	5:35	\$52.00
3am	Paul Baker	Baker's Jazz And More	2	4:00	\$45.00
Double Agent	Rick Lawn	Baker's Jazz And More	3	4:42	\$50.00
Alligator Alley	Dean Sorenson	Neil A. Kjos Music Company	1	2:04	\$48.00
M Bistro	Dean Sorenson	Neil A. Kjos Music Company	2	2:28	\$48.00
Nanigo	Victor López	C. L. Barnhouse Company	4	4:55	\$52.00
Finishing Brushes	Rob Vuono, Jr.	C. L. Barnhouse Company	3.5	3:49	\$52.00
Dis Is Dat?	Mike Carubia	Smart Chart Music/ C. L. Barnhouse Company	3	3:28	\$52.00
Eleventh Hour	Steve Briody	Smart Chart Music/ C. L. Barnhouse Company	3	3:03	\$52.00

Jazz New Music Reading Session

Title	Composer/Arranger	Publisher/Distributor	Grade	Time	Price
Hat Trick	Carl Strommen	Kendor Music, Inc.	1.5	2:10	\$48.00
All 'Dem Leaves	Ryan Erik Adamsons	Kendor Music, Inc.	1	3:05	\$42.00
Funk Zone	Doug Beach and George Shutack	Doug Beach Music	1	3:08	\$42.00
Acronym Blues	Doug Beach	Doug Beach Music	3.5	3:40	\$52.00
Brother Ray	Michael Philip Mossman	Hal Leonard Corporation	4	4:10	\$55.00
There Will Never Be Another You	Harry Warren and Mack Gordon/Mark Taylor	Hal Leonard Corporation	3	3:15	\$45.00